

MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 85549542

Data publicarii	03.08.23	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.926,44 RON - 6.926,44 RON

Descriere: 1 LAVABILA EUROINS EXT 15L BUC 2 168,065 336,13 2 CASABELLA EXT 15L BUC 1 142,86 142,86 3 INNENWEISS 15L BUC 2 176,47 352,94 4 ARACET 0.8L CONSTRUCTII BUC 5 10,084 50,42 5 ECOWEISS 8.5L EXT BUC 5 96,638 483,19 6 DISC 115X1 BUC 15 3,3613 50,42 7 LAC PIATRA BUC 2 29,41 58,82 8 BURGHIU 6X300 BUC 1 10,08 10,08 9 BURGHIU 6X210 BUC 1 5,04 5,04 10 PENSULA #50 BUC 1 4,2033 4,2 11 PENSULA #60 BUC 1 5,88 5,88 12 PENSULA #70 BUC 1 7,5633 7,56 13 SURUB HEX 6X35 BUC 50 0,3362 16,81 14 PIULITE H6 BUC 50 0,0504 2,52 15 SAIBA H6 BUC 50 0,084 4,2 16 CHEIE HEX #8 BUC 4 2,52 10,08 17 TRAFLET BUC 2 16,805 33,61 18 TRAFLET BUC 1 14,29 14,29 19 CHERESTEA MC 1,5 756,3 1134,45 20 DULAPI MC 0,3 1008,4 302,52 21 VAR PASTA BUC 15 7,1427 107,14 22 VAR PASTA BUC 6 23,53 141,18 23 CIMENT SAC 40 27,731 1109,24 24 BANDA IZOLIER BUC 5 5,8825 29,41 25 CAMERA ROABA BUC 2 11,345 22,69 26 PLATBANDA 20X3 BUC 7 18,4871 129,41 27 CIMENT SAC 40 27,731 1109,24 28 STM #4 BUC 20 42,017 840,34 29 CORNIER 50X50 BUC 2 96,64 193,28 30 SCANDURA 10MM BUC 20 10,9245 218,49
